SWITCHGEAR
JIVAH SWITCH ON
LIST PRICE  W.E.F - 01.07.23
SCAN QR TO
KNOW MORE
01.07.2023
MINI MCB
MCB
6-32A JSMCBC32ASP0000
40A JSMCBC40ASP0000
63A JSMCBC63ASP0000
Rating DP CODE
6-32A JSMCBC32ADP0000
40A JSMCBC40ADP0000
63A JSMCBC63ADP0000
Rating TPN CODE
6-32A
40A
63A

List price BOX
PKG
List price BOX
PKG
6
6
6
4
4
4
3
3
3
6-32A 12 6-32A
Rating DP CODE
25A JSCOMCB25ADP000
40A JSCOMCB40ADP000
63A JSCOMCB63ADP000
List price BOX
PKG
6
6
6
Rating FP CODE
25A JSCOMCB25AFP000
40A JSCOMCB40AFP000
63A - --
List price BOX
PKG
3

6
6
Rating FP CODE
40A JSISO40AFP00000
63A JSISO63AFP00000
List price BOX
PKG
3
3
Master Cartoon of MINI MCB: SP-240pcs, DP - 120pcs.
Master Cartoon of MCB ISOLATOR: DP - 120pcs, FP - 60pcs.
Master Cartoon of MCB CHANGEOVER: DP - 120pcs, FP - 60pcs.
RCCB
DOUBLE POLE Confirm to IS/IEC 12640 -1 : 2008
Rating 30mA CODE
25A JSRCCB25DP30MA0
32A JSRCCB32DP30MA0
40A JSRCCB40DP30MA0
63A JSRCCB63DP30MA0
LIST
PRICE
BOX
PKG

PRICE
BOX
PKG 300mA CODE LIST
PRICE
BOX
PKG
JSRCCB25DP100MA
JSRCCB32DP100MA
JSRCCB40DP100MA
JSRCCB63DP100MA
JSRCCB25DP300MA
JSRCCB32DP300MA
JSRCCB40DP300MA
JSRCCB63DP00MA
Rating 30mA CODE
25A JSRCCB25FP30MA0
32A JSRCCB32FP30MA0
40A JSRCCB40FP30MA0
63A JSRCCB63FP30MA0
LIST
PRICE
BOX
PKG

1540
1711
Confirm to IS/IEC 60898-1 :2015
Rating SP CODE List price BOX
PKG
Rating DP CODE List price BOX
PKG
JSTTMCB10ADP000 6295
1
MCB ISOLATOR
MCB CHANGEOVER
         PRICE LIST
01.07.2023
2
Metal Clad Switch Fuse Unit
16A JSMS16AADP000000
100A
200A
TPN(415A) CODE LIST PRICE
C/N

HOMESAFE
Master Cartoon of HOME SAFE : 50pcs
DESCRIPTION List price BOX
PKGDP CODE
5445
4
SPN  CODE TPN  CODELIST PRICE
C/N
PKG
5
5
8
JSDB4WSPNSD0000
JSDB6WSPNSD0000
JSDB8WSPNSD0000
10 JSDB10WSPNSD000 -
16 JSDB16WSPNSD000 -
LIST PRICE C/N
PKG
SINGLE DOOR
12 JSDB12WSPNSD000 -
6
24
20
16

-
-
-
6
4 JSDB4WSPNGRC000
6
SPN CODE LIST PRICE
C/N
PKG
8
JSDB6WSPNGRC000
JSDB8WSPNGRC000
12
12
12
16 JSDB16WSPNGRC00 8
12 JSDB12WSPNGRC00 10
JSDB4WTPNSD0000
JSDB6WTPNSD0000
JSDB8WTPNSD0000
445

2532
2932
1061
1164
1300
1677
1472
NO. OF WAYS
NO. OF WAYS
NO. OF WAYS
NO. OF WAYS
NO. OF WAYS
DISTRIBUTON BOARDS
         PRICE LIST
4
16A JSCO16ADP000000 30
100A
200A
FP CODE LIST PRICE C/N
PKG

24
JSMS20A250V0000
JSMS30A440V0000
JSMS20A440V0000
907
1848
WITH ROTARY SWITCHES, DULY WIRED
PRODUCT CODE LIST PRICEDESCRIPTION
C/N
PKG
JSDBPHSLC63ASP0 8
4
PRODUCT CODE LIST PRICEAMP
C/N
PKG
63A JSROTSWI63A0000 12
2225
5698
616
LIST

32 A / 240 V
LIST
PRICEEXTN TYPE CODE
C/N
PKG
JSKK16X24000000
JSKK32X24000000
JSKK32X44000000
JSKK63X44000000
JSKK100X4400000
77
161
250
490
473 24
12
6 6
5
6
6
6
JSKK63X440XL000
JSKK100X440XL00
JSKK200X440XL00 JSKK200X440LT00
JSKK100X440LT00
JSKK300X440LT00
JSKK400X440LT00
JSKK500X440LT00
1294 1472
905
2156
2516
2697
112
877
32 A / 440 V
63 A / 440 V
100 A / 440 V
63 A / 440 V XL
200 A / 440 V XL
300 A / 440 V XL
400 A / 440 V XL
500 A / 440 V XL
100 A / 440 V XL
LIST PRICELIST PRICE SOCKET CODE
RATING/AM/V
RATING/AM/V
KIT KAT FUSE
PHASE SELECTOR
ENCLOSURE
PLUG & SOCKET
PLUG & SOCKET DB
         PRICE LIST
6
SINGLE PHASE PRVENTER
PVC TAPE
100A
PRODUCT CODE LIST PRICE
C/N
PKG
40JMSPMLTFN000000
Amp.
Amp. LIST
PRICE
C/N
PKG
LCD DISPLAY
CODE
C/N